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UNITED STATES MARINE CORPS
Marine Corps Base
Camp Lejeune, North Carolina 28542-5001

6280/11
FAC

MAR 0 3 1987

North Careclina Division of
Envirconmental Management

Attn: Mr, Rick Shiver

7225 Wrightsasville Avenue

Wilmington, Nerth Carclina 28403-39%69

Re: Progress Report: JP-S5 Recovary,
MCA3, New River

Dear Mr. Shiver:

We are forwarding the January progress rgport for your infor-
mation and review. ¥Ne will provide subsegquent updatss upon
receipt from the contractor.

For further information, please contact Mr. Bob Alaexander, MCB
Environmental Emginesr at (913) 451-3034,

Sincerely,

T. J. DALZELL :

Colonel, U, S. Marine Corps
Agsistant Chief of Staff, Pacilities
By direction of the Commanding General

Encl:
(1) Progress Report

Caopy to:

"*sikcuc (LFL)

LANTNAVFACENGCOM (Code 114)
CO, MCAS, NR



SPECIALIZED MARINE, in..

P.O. Box 813 Wrightsville Beach, NC 28480 (919) 256-5780

February 16, 1987

U. S. Marine Corps Base

Commander General

Assistant Chief of Staff-Facility
ATTN: Mr. Bob Alexander

Camp Lejeune, N. C. 28452-5001

RE: Jet Fuel Clean-Up
White Street, MCAS
Camp Lejeune, N. C.

Dear Bob:

Attached is our monthly monitoring report for the
JP-5 clean-up at Camp Lejeune, N. C. An additional copy 1is
also attached for you to forward to Mr. Rick Shiver, P.C., of
the N. C. Division of Environmental Management, 7225
Wrightsville Avenue, Wilmington, N. C. 28403-3696.

We will continue to closely monitor this project and

will report to you again next month. Please feel free to
contact this office if you have any questions or requests.

Sincerely,lgzi;;/
Burt Lea, President
Specialized Marine, Inc.

Enclosures

ABL/nd
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JP-5 CLEAN-UP MCAS
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JP-5 CLEAN-UP MCAS
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